CM-G Series (12 scfm - 1600 scfm)
Compressed Air Filters
CM-G  Series Compressed Air Filters
CM-G series compressed air filters are designed
for easy element replacement for "zero
clearance" ability.
Features
The air filters have four (4) ranges of efficiencies,

Provides for a
simple element
change without
usage of tools.
Anodizing provides supreme corrosion resistance.
Anodized surface treatment is proven to be better than other surface treatment methods such as Alochrome
coating. Comparison Test results between Competitor Filters with
Alochrome coating and CM-G Filters with Anodizing treatment.
With Anodizing Without Anodizing
Compressed Air Filters
Technical Specifications
Max. Model Connection
Size Flow Rate working Element Housing Dimensions (inch)
(NPT) (scfm) pressure Model
(psi) A B
CM-G-12 1/4. 12 290 CMO-12 3 1.7
CM-G-15 1/4" 15 290 CMO-15 4 1.7
CM-G-24 3/8" 24 290 CMO-24 3 1.7
CM-G-30 3/8. 30 290 CMO-30 4 1.7
CM-G-60 1/2. 60 290 CMO-60 4 1.7
CM-G-90 3/4. 90 290 CMO-90 4.8 1.7
CM-G-120 3/4. 120 290 CMO-120 4.8 1.7
CM-G-150 1. 150 290 CMO-150 4.8 1.7
CM-G-175 1 1/4" 175 290 CMO-175 4.8 1.7
CM-G-300 1 1/4. 300 290 CMO-300 4.8 1.7
CM-G-350 1 1/2" 350 290 CMO-350 4.8 1.7
CM-G-500 2· 500 290 CMO-500 6.3 1.7
CM-G-700 2· 700 290 CMO-700 6.3 1.7
CM-G-900 2 1/2" 900 290 CMO-900 7.6 1.7
CM-G-1100 3· 1100 290 CMO-1100 7.6 1.7
CM-G-1300 3· 1300 290 CMO-1300 7.6 1.7
CM-G-1600 3· 1600 290 CMO-1600 7.6 1.7
Pre General Oil Activated Specifications
Filtering Purpose Removal Carbon
Grade p X y A
Particle Removal (Micron) 5 1 0.01 0.01